Weaverham, Cuddington and Acton Bridge Cemetery Committee

Gorstage Cemetery

Office: 25 Weaverham Road, Sandiway, Cheshire CW8 2NJ

New Earth Grave
Re-Open Earth Grave
Plot in GOR

CRin New Earth Grave
CR in Re-Opened Grave

16 Years and Under
New Earth Grave
Re-Open Earth Grave
Plot in GOR

CRin New Earth Grave
CR in Re-Opened Grave

Headstone/Tablet
Additional Inscription

Reservation (Residents only)

Transfer of ownership

Email: gorstagecemetery@outlook.com

Telephone: 07594 297691

Plot
£430.00

£430.00

£430.00

£430.00

£135.00
£45.00
£90.00
£27.50

Residents
Interment Total
£165.00 £595.00
£165.00 £165.00
£115.00 £115.00
£115.00 £545.00
£115.00 £115.00
- £430.00
- £430.00

Fees 15t April 2025 - 315 March 2026

Plot
£840.00

£840.00

£840.00

£840.00

Please make cheques payable to W, C & A.B. Cemetery Committee

Non-Residents

Interment Total
£630.00 £1470.00
£630.00 £630.00
£300.00 £300.00
£300.00 £1140.00
£300.00 £300.00

- £840.00
- £840.00

BACs payments can be made to: Weaverham, Cuddington and Acton Bridge Cemetery

Committee (or W, C & A.B. Cemetery Committee).

Sort Code: 60-15-29

Account Number: 91373212


mailto:gorstagecemetery@outlook.com

