## Weaverham, Cuddington and Acton Bridge Cemetery Committee Gorstage Cemetery

Office: 25 Weaverham Road, Sandiway, Cheshire CW8 2NJ

Email: gorstagecemetery@outlook.com

Telephone: 07594 297691

## Fees 1<sup>st</sup> April 2025 - 31<sup>st</sup> March 2026

	Residents				Non-Residents		
	<u>Plot</u>	<u>Interment</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Plot</u>	<u>Interment</u>	<u>Total</u>	
New Earth Grave	£430.00	£165.00	£595.00	£840.00	£630.00	£1470.00	
Re-Open Earth Grave		£165.00	£165.00		£630.00	£630.00	
Plot in GOR		£115.00	£115.00		£300.00	£300.00	
CR in New Earth Grave	£430.00	£115.00	£545.00	£840.00	£300.00	£1140.00	
CR in Re-Opened Grave		£115.00	£115.00		£300.00	£300.00	
16 Veers and Haden							
16 Years and Under	6420.00		6430.00	6040.00		6040.00	
New Earth Grave	£430.00	-	£430.00	£840.00	-	£840.00	
Re-Open Earth Grave		-	-		-	-	
Plot in GOR		-	-		-	-	
CR in New Earth Grave	£430.00	-	£430.00	£840.00	-	£840.00	
CR in Re-Opened Grave		-	-		-	-	
Headstone/Tablet	£135.00						
Additional Inscription	£45.00						
Reservation (Residents only)	£90.00						
Transfer of ownership	£27.50						

Please make cheques payable to W, C & A.B. Cemetery Committee

BACs payments can be made to: Weaverham, Cuddington and Acton Bridge Cemetery

Committee (or W, C & A.B. Cemetery Committee).

Sort Code: 60-15-29

Account Number: 91373212